Aug. 31

Sept. 8

Sept. 11

Sept. 14

Sept. 20

Sept. 22

Sept. 25

Sept. 29

Oct. 4

Oct. 5

Oct. 9

Oct. 12

Oct. 13

Oct 19

Oct. 20

Oct. 22

Oct. 23

Oct. 25

Time

4:00 pm

9:00 am

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

2:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

11:00 am

4:00 pm

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Arickaree/Woodlin Volleyball 2018
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Opponent

Fleming

Bethune/Tourney

Wray

Granada

Briggsdale

Burlington

Bethune

Hi-Plains/ Flagler

Akron

Idalia

Lone Star

Liberty/Stratton

Golden View Classical

Otis

Cheyenne Wells

Seed 8at5, 7at6

Seeds 1& lowest seed 2 & next lowest,
3 & 4 Play at 3 site winners move on.

Winners at highest seed

All dates, times, locations and opponents are subject to change.

Location
Fleming
Bethune
Arickaree
Granada
Woodlin
Burlington
Bethune
Seibert
Arickaree
Arickaree
Woodlin
Woodlin
Arickaree
Arickaree

Cheyenne Wells

?



Date

Fri. Aug. 31
Fri. Sept. 7
Fri. Sept. 14
Tues. Sept. 25
Sat. Sept. 29
Sat. Oct. 6
Tues. Oct. 9
Fri. Oct. 12
Fri. Oct. 19

Sat. Oct. 27

Arickaree/Woodlin Football Schedule

Team

Fleming

Kit Carson
Granada
Bethune
Flagler/Hi-Plains
Idalia

Lone Star
Liberty/ Stratton
Otis

North Park

Fri/Sat Nov. 2 & 3 1% round Play-off

Fri/Sat Nov 2 & 10 Quarter Finals

Sat. Nov.17

Sat. Nov. 24

Semi-finals

6-Man Championship

All dates, times, locations and opponents subject to changes.

2018-2019
Location
Fleming
Woodlin
Granada
Bethune
Seibert
Arickaree
Woodlin
Woodlin
Arickaree
Waldon (NP)
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Time

7:00 pm

4:00 & 7:00

7:00 pm

4:00 pm

11:00 & 3:00

4:00 & 1:00

4:00

4:00 & 7:30

4:00 & 7:30

1:00

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

JH,V

\

JH

JH,V

JH,V

JH IF LS has Team

JH,V

JH,V

Vv

\



