

Arickaree/Woodlin Volleyball 2018

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Level	Opponent	Location
Aug. 31	4:00 pm	JV, V	Fleming	Fleming
Sept. 8	9:00 am	V	Bethune/Tourney	Bethune
Sept. 11	4:00 pm	JV, V	Wray	Arickaree
Sept. 14	4:00 pm	JV, V	Granada	Granada
Sept. 20	4:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Briggsdale	Woodlin
Sept. 22	2:00 pm	JV, V	Burlington	Burlington
Sept. 25	4:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Bethune	Bethune
Sept. 29	4:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Hi-Plains/ Flagler	Seibert
Oct. 4	3:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Akron	Arickaree
Oct. 5	4:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Idalia	Arickaree
Oct. 9	4:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Lone Star	Woodlin
Oct. 12	4:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Liberty/Stratton	Woodlin
Oct. 13	11:00 am	JV, V	Golden View Classical	Arickaree
Oct 19	4:00 pm	JH, JV, V	Otis	Arickaree
Oct. 20	1:00 pm	JV, V	Cheyenne Wells	Cheyenne Wells
Oct. 22	5:00 pm	V	Seed 8at5, 7at6	?
Oct. 23	4:00 pm	V	Seeds 1& lowest seed 2 & next lowest,	
			3 & 4 Play at 3 site winners move on.	
Oct. 25	4:00 pm	V	Winners at highest seed	

All dates, times, locations and opponents are subject to change.

Arickaree/Woodlin Football Schedule

2018-2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Team</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>	<u>Level</u>
Fri. Aug. 31	Fleming	Fleming	7:00 pm	V
Fri. Sept. 7	Kit Carson	Woodlin	4:00 & 7:00	JH,V
Fri. Sept. 14	Granada	Granada	7:00 pm	V
Tues. Sept. 25	Bethune	Bethune	4:00 pm	JH
Sat. Sept. 29	Flagler/Hi-Plains	Seibert	11:00 & 3:00	JH,V
Sat. Oct. 6	Idalia	Arickaree	4:00 & 1:00	JH,V
Tues. Oct. 9	Lone Star	Woodlin	4:00	JH IF LS has Team
Fri. Oct. 12	Liberty/ Stratton	Woodlin	4:00 & 7:30	JH,V
Fri. Oct. 19	Otis	Arickaree	4:00 & 7:30	JH,V
Sat. Oct. 27	North Park	Waldon (NP)	1:00	V
Fri/Sat Nov. 2 & 3 1 st round Play-off		TBD	TBD	V
Fri/Sat Nov 2 & 10 Quarter Finals		TBD	TBD	V
Sat. Nov.17	Semi-finals	TBD	TBD	V
Sat. Nov. 24	6-Man Championship	TBD	TBD	V

All dates, times, locations and opponents subject to changes.